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FE IMPERIA (0403038B)
IMPERIA - 04-09-2004 - 12-09-2004

Torneo FE IMPERIA 0403038B

Luogo IMPERIA  [Imperia - Liguria]
Periodo 04-09-2004 - 12-09-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

5 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

6 2N (sconosciuto) 1714 0 0 M

7 (sconosciuto) 1941 0 0 M 816027

8 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

9 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

24 1N Allegretti Luigi         ITA LIG IM 1877 0 0 1965 M 105075

31 1N Atteo Domenico           ITA LIG SV 1877 0 0 1961 M 116017

20 CM Barletta Antonio         ITA LAZ LT 2066 0 0 1958 M 811254 102648

28 1N Bertagia Roldano         ITA PIE TO 1855 0 0 1956 M 110470

2 Bilek Bernard                   CZE 1898 0 0 1952 M 319988

11 1N Buzio Alberto            ITA PIE VB 1885 0 0 1943 M 100479

17 CM Carzolio Luigi           ITA LIG SV 2052 0 0 1968 M 813346 102604

14 1N Chiamori Maurizio        ITA LAZ RM 1811 0 0 1958 M 101823

21 CM Fusari Paolo             ITA TOS PT 1987 0 0 1943 M 810231 102898

10 CM Giuberchio Cesare        ITA LOM MB 1907 0 0 1970 M 100275

23 1N Gussone Claudio          ITA PIE TO 1996 0 0 1941 M 104826

1 Machalek Bedrich                CZE 2061 0 0 1935 M 307181

26 1N Martinez Guido           ITA VEN VR 1922 0 0 1963 M 106179

25 1N Mauceri Claudio          ITA PIE TO 1858 0 0 1965 M 105184

18 1N Mercandelli Claudio      ITA LIG SV 1807 0 0 1964 M 102605

3 Muha Zdravko                    CRO 2092 0 0 1954 M 14504677

29 2N Orsi Matteo              ITA LOM LC 1768 0 0 1980 M 110849

16 CM Pedemonte Claudio GiovanniITA LIG GE 1936 0 0 1956 M 809365 102309

15 1N Ratti Marco              ITA PIE TO 1964 0 0 1957 M 102165

30 1N Rosa Flavio              ITA PIE TO 1885 0 0 1967 M 111406

12 CM Roversi Stefano          ITA LIG GE 1890 0 0 1962 M 813435 101038

19 1N Saccone Gennaro          ITA LIG SV 1828 0 0 1960 M 102606

22 1N Schiappoli Dario         ITA CAM NA 1885 0 0 1949 M 104618

27 1N Schrott Ernst            ITA ALT BZ 1928 0 0 1962 M 108784

13 CM Semeria Marco            ITA EMI BO 2058 0 0 1956 M 807940 101603

32 1N Virgilio Gianluca        ITA LIG GE 1883 0 0 1959 M 117126

FSI - FE IMPERIA (0403038B) - IMPERIA - 04-09-2004 - 12-09-2004 - Pag. 2/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 14-12-2025

FE IMPERIA (0403038B)
IMPERIA - 04-09-2004 - 12-09-2004

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

5 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 M

6 2N (sconosciuto) 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 M

8 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 M

9 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 M

24 1N Allegretti Luigi         ITA 1877 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1965 M 105075

31 1N Atteo Domenico           ITA 1877 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1961 M 116017

28 1N Bertagia Roldano         ITA 1855 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1956 M 110470

11 1N Buzio Alberto            ITA 1885 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1943 M 100479

14 1N Chiamori Maurizio        ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1958 M 101823

10 CM Giuberchio Cesare        ITA 1907 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1970 M 100275

23 1N Gussone Claudio          ITA 1996 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1941 M 104826

26 1N Martinez Guido           ITA 1922 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1963 M 106179

25 1N Mauceri Claudio          ITA 1858 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1965 M 105184

18 1N Mercandelli Claudio      ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 102605

29 2N Orsi Matteo              ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1980 M 110849

15 1N Ratti Marco              ITA 1964 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1957 M 102165

30 1N Rosa Flavio              ITA 1885 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1967 M 111406

19 1N Saccone Gennaro          ITA 1828 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1960 M 102606

22 1N Schiappoli Dario         ITA 1885 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1949 M 104618

27 1N Schrott Ernst            ITA 1928 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1962 M 108784

32 1N Virgilio Gianluca        ITA 1883 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1959 M 117126
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